| / Ordinance No. 15-6 | | |
|--|--|--|
| | | |
| file No. 15-280 | | |
| | | |
| N ORDINANCE | | |
| | | |
| ors of the County of M | lilwaukee does ord | lain as |
| | | |
| | | |
|) is hereby amended a | s follows: | |
| | | |
| a public depository as i check signed by the h | ndicated in each s ighest ranking offic | ubsection cial of each |
| re (May—Oct.) | 60,000 <u>63,000</u> | yes |
| ecause the funds will b d Culture's operating b | e transferred from oudget. | the |
| | JKEE COUNTY CLER y Ordinance No. 15-6 File No. 15-280 N ORDINANCE sors of the County of M) is hereby amended a thorized imprest funds a public depository as i check signed by the h position so designated re (May—Oct.) tion/ordinance will resu ecause the funds will b d Culture's operating b | N ORDINANCE sors of the County of Milwaukee does ord) is hereby amended as follows: thorized imprest funds. Any part of such i a public depository as indicated in each s check signed by the highest ranking offic position so designated by such departme |